1. TCS51 RENFVIHEEEE Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device




1. TCS51 RENUIEEEE Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device

FPaR YIRlRSR % T R HAE
Ref.No.  Parts No. Description Amt. Req.
1 TKA0114 _FJIB Upper Knife Support 1
2 PNC0169 G Cylinder Holder 1
3 TKA0138 A Rubber Cushion 1
4 PNC0164 SA&L Cylinder 1
5 TKAOQ113 SAFT 7 ZE Cylinder Holder 1
6 MDQ0008 1224 Screw ( M6-1%10) 1
7 MHS0016 #8244 Screw ( M6-1%12) 1
8 MHS0035 18 %% Screw ( M5-0.8%14) 2
9 WAHO0003 #4F5 Washer 2
10 MESO0015 12%% Screw ( M5-0.8%14) 1
11 TKA0045 SHEZ4% Adjusting Screw 1
12 BLD0062 77 Upper Knife 1
13 MHS0007 124% Screw ( M4-0.7%12) 5
14 TKAO111 SR Adjusting Block 1
15 TKAO0112 SR#EEHR Adjusting Block 1
16 MES0018 1845 Screw ( M5-0.8%25) 1
17 MHS0038 124% Screw ( M4-0.7%16) 2
18 MHS0034 2% Screw ( M4-0.7%26) 2
19 MBA0004 BEWE Nut (M4-0.7%3) 2
20 PNC0087 ¢ 6 ZEREBAUA Air Connector 2
21 BLDO0071 “~7J Lower Knife 1
22 WAH0002 FARE Washer 2
23 TKAOQ0128 $18k Needle Plate 1

= VXD / VLD 1500 ##1H



2. TCS51 EBARZEE FElectronic Edge Device

AT T |t

e L \IMI
/.|H Allll\m\mﬂvﬂmwvﬂ ®<\ =

/ /N
NG %Nfﬂk@@ o
Ja \V} \
- /1 _2 N
@\/ L /




2. TCS51 FEHRZ#EE Electronic Edge Device

FPoe kRSt % T HIHE
Ref.No.  Parts No. Description Amt. Req.
1 SCU0021 AR Photosensor 1
2 TKA0070 EHREE Photosensor Seat 1
3 MDX0014 124% Screw ( M3-0.5%8) 4
4 TKA0071 & {51k Finger Safety Plate 1
5 TKA0069 BTHRFE 748 Photosensor Seat Bracket 1
6 MHS0008 1845 Screw ( M4-0.7*14) 1
7 MHS0011 $2%% Screw ( M5-0.8%10) 1
8 TKA0130 FEARYZE Photosensor Holder 1
9 MHS0005 124% Screw ( M4-0.7%8) 2
10 WAH0002 FARE Washer 2




TE(ee4E Tape Stand

/

3. TCS51

(
X - \
© Mm- - w - @ e , mmmw-\%---6
\
\

\ /
s ™ Ip] N~
— —

™

59

\ /

P




3. TCS51 J&Ef%&Z% Tape Stand

5%
Ref.No.

O~ O B~ W N —

—_
o O

—_ —
DO —

—_ —
M~ w

—_
O\

—_
-

Yrkl4mak
Parts No.
TKAQ0127
PNCO0167
WAHO0002
MDX0003
TKA0068
MHS0007
TKAOQ0072
TKAO0073
TKAQ0074
MES0002
MHS0022
WAHO0004
MHS0011
WAHO0003
SCU0049
SCU0046
MHJ0006

% T
Description
FFBHRE Y25 Manual Switch Bracket

FFFHRE Manual Switch
& Washer

1844 Screw ( M4-0.7%6)

A% Y 28 Tape Stand Seat
844 Screw ( M4-0.7*12)

FE(GRA% 728 Plastic Plate Shaft

JEEfEEA%  Plastic Plate
FR&EE Stop Collar

J84% Screw ( M3-0.5%4)

1844 Screw ( M6-1%15)
A5 Washer

2% Screw ( M5-0.8%10)
APE Washer

487 (F7) Cord Clamp ( Middle )

#5& (/]\) Cord Clamp ( Small )

i85 Stud (M4-0.7*13)

BUHE
Amt. Req.

DO DO DD DD DN — L — DD D — —



